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Lebeña

Barrio Allende
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Pendes

Castro

Cabañes
�



GOBIERNO
de
CANTABRIA

B O L E T Í N O F I C I A L D E C A N T A B R I A

i boc.cantabria.esPág. 2422 19/37

C
V
E
-2

0
1
3
-1

3
6
3
4

MIÉRCOLES, 11 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2013 - BOC EXTRAORDINARIO NÚM. 41

Tama

Rases

Armaño

Aliezo
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Rases

Potes

Ojedo�
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Mieses

Turieno

Santo Toribio
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Frama

Barrio Aceñaba

Barrio Cabariezo
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Piasca

Barrio Ubriezo

Barrio Aceñaba

Barrio Cos, Los
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Lomeña

Barrio Yebas

Barrio Basieda
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Barreda

Pesaguero
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Pesaguero

Avellanedo
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Cueva

Valdeprado

�
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